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J LJ

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

4-2
SECTION A

NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

NAME

ELLETT HENRY G dR

CEMETERY

HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN

PLOTHHH

REMAINS ID HQ CO COMBAT COMMAND B

MARKER GRS 7TH ARMD DIV

ROW
8

GRAVE
155

COUNTRY

BELGIUM

SECTION B CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

L T CHRIMANs FUNERAL DIRECTOR
PARK AVENUE BOULEVARD
RICHMONDj VIRGINIA

NAME

NATURE OF BURIAL

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON I ORGANIZATION

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE

1P40 04327 15 0747
DAY mONTH YEAR

SERIAL NUMBER

0103035-9

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 14EXT OF KIN

MR HENRY G ELLETT
400 NORTH ALLEN AVENUE
RICHMOND VIRPINIA

SECTION 0 DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

CAUSE OF DEATH

SERIAL NUMBER I
RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED

ELLETT HkNRT G JR 01030359
Capt

Ent 2ZJag 15 5 Sept-47

RELIGION

Mattress cover and uniform

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

None

MINOR DISCREPANCIES I Name on tag on grave marker Henry G Ellett

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE 5 Sept 47 BY

CASKET SEALED BY

Ray F Bower Emb Supv
CASKET BOXED ANP MAVED Charles E Hackler

DATE
5 Sept 47

By

Glk Rea

and that the report above is correct

Ray E Bower Emb SM
EMBALMER

Ray E Bower Emb Supv

Unk

14QmSv Go

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

Ray L Bower Emb Supv

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisi

Jrepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies

RANK ARMI DATE Of DEATH

CAPT 11

DAY IMONTH YEAR

DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

D 0 0dCODE
DIST PT

Carron 01at Lt Inf
542 Q1 Sv Go NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

CONDITION OF REMAINS

Complete

QMCFORM
REV 15 MAR 46 1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

FROM I SHIPPED

US MC Henrl hapelle Belgiuxu Vr UJNVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

Truck

DATE

8947

FROM

Liege BeigiG 4arge LadbW pointiIND OFCONVEY

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

Barge FLuviale

T 0
11

Liege 1'elgium BargIb Loading PointNAM OF CONVOYER

SIGNATUX OF WEIVER

2 SHIPPED

TO

Antperp Portv Pier

DATE

8947

NAME OF CONVOYER
T5 Josepb S Jtumr vA ionA

SIGNA REQF RECEIVER

t

076
CaPt Faul McGee 0-5053-37 NI S

DATE

89147
4

DATE

SEP 7
FROA CR c A N TW U R'F B
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ZEC
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPERLjE Butler LtColljr

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE O SU p E

3 SHIPPED

TO

DATE

OCT

JOSEPHVCONNOLLY

JOSEPH
L wuwm

FROm

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

b I CHW ME A I tie I j I v
SIRIft E IVRjj f e 01 F FE Al
r cHpAWA

rr

FROM

KIND Of C6NvEyANCE

SIQNATURf QFHIPPR

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SH-IPPER

TO

NAME OF CONVOyER

DATE

CT 69

DATE

DATE

DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

DATIE

4 SHIPPED

TO

L A 71 JGS V CNNCLLY
NAME OF CONVOYER

m C CLv 1'en der F onC z r t T

SI AATUF RECFVE

AA

CONNOLLA v

D
11M

NAME Of CONvCjyER

W NATURE OF RECEIVER

A

VTITT
C

5 SHIPPE RT Tpj SP0RTAT-Tnx7

DATE

DATE

6 SHIPPEDILU I

TO

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE Of RECEIVER

7 SmPnl

NAME OF CONWOYER
I

LS i I

1jj C_7

F 11P1 AC
r Z
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MESSAGEFORM
I

MESSAGE CENTER No

ACTION

CALLS

FROM OHOUWOO

STA SER NO

v

NR

FREcEDENCE

INFORMATION
EXEMPT OPERATING SIGNALS

SPACE Aj3QVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY

L QTJkJRCT WTER DEPOT

PHILkDELPHIA PENNA I

ACTION TO

MR HENRY G ELLETT

40o 111 ALLEN AITE

RICHMOND VIRGINIA

GONT

0

CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

0 j T

DA7E-TIME GROUP

I
j i

GRoup COUNT

fl R

SECURiTY CLASSIFICATION

PRECEDENCE FOR
ACTION

0 ZORMATIONRoutine
I 718

ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE

IDENTIFICATION

I

CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO

WAR DEPARTMENT WILL DELIVER FMAXIMS OF IJkT2 CPYTAIN HFIJRY G ELLETT J1

IN NEAR-FUTURE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU MSH REMAINS DELITSRED TO

L TJ CHRISTIAN2 PARK AVE BOULEVARD RICHMOND VA

PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT

REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL PRIOR TO SHIPMENT FUNERkL

DIIECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIER VTMAINS

WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATION REQUEST IMMEDIATE CONFIRMATION OF

ABOVE SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO PHILADELPHIA

QUARTERMASTER DEPOT ATTENTION AIERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION

PHILADELPHIA PENNA IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONOaS AT FUNEM YOU

SHOULD ASK LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION OF YOUR CHOICE

TO TLUM ARRANGEMENTS rMJZL 32LUYXKM1M XXKA1XLZXZX

JUL MZXTYLLISYAKFMNATIMLXI EaMMDM GRIK FryXREFERM XDXAqm

NECESSARY YOU INCLUDE NAME OF DEOEASED IN IMLY TELEGRAM

D G POLIAM
LT COL QMC

SYMBOL

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

ORIGINATING AGENCY
DATE-TIME GROUP

siGNAL COPY

TRANSMISSIO14 INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR

SIGNATURE

OFFIOAL TITLE

WD AGO FORM This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168 23 Aug 44

15 JUN 1945 11-168
and WD AGO Form 80112 Mar 43 which are obsolete

TRANSMITTING MEANS

AUTHORIZATION

I

PAGE OF
i

OS-16 45SOi-I tt 5 GOVEOMMCNT WNTING orFICI

TS
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z
Z
0

z

Z

z
C

tl-4z

z
0

1AU qT THIS

VUS36 21 COLLECT

R I CHMONO V I A OCT 21 635A
i

i

PH ILA 6M DEPOT ATTM AGIRD

PLEASE DELIVER REMAINS OF LATE CAPTAIN HE14RY G-ELLETT

TO L T CHRISTIAN PARK AVEN AND BOULEV'ARD RICHIAON6

HENRY 0 ELLETT

10 16 A
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RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER
AGR DISTI-tIBUTION CENTKq Phi-la CX Depot

L T CHRISTIAN

PARK AVE BOUUVA PJ

FREMAINS CONSIGNED TO

AdOWWRL 01 718
PRIOPITY

REMAINS OF THE LATE CAPTAIN HENRY G F-I TT JR 01030359 BEING SHIPPED TO

YOU ACCWANIED BY ESCORT CAPTAIE CH0JES H TRIB13Y CN TRAIN NUMBER ONE

THIRTY FIVE PENNSYLVANIA RAILROAD 1JEAVING PHIL DELPHIA ELEVEN LOWTY SEVEN PM

EIGHTEEN NOVEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN AND DUE 110 ARRIVE RICHOND VA

RA112OAD TIME SIX AM NINETEEN NOVEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED FORTY SLVEN REQUEST

YOU MAIII 11MANGM04TS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT ST TIC 14 UPON AR1-dVAL

D G POLLARD

LT COLs QMC

1 THE UNDERS 3VD DO HEREBY ACKNO EOCE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

mv

QMC FORM
15mov4s 1193

197 A

CONSIGNEE

16-400a-l 1 S SOVULRXMT MWFINO orCa
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01

rro-urc

718

EIIETT HBNRY G10 JR

Mr Henry G Ellett
400 N Allen Avenue

Richmond Virizinia
SHIPPING CASE General Appearance

Check ONLY Discrepancies

FINISH Exterior
FINISH interior
HANDIM

HAN BQLT5

STENCILING NAMEPLATE

HFALTH PMWIT MARKER

WALTH PE1WT n56M

FINIS H

W W General Appearance

Check CULT Discrepancies

I Exterior

HANDUIS AO FAS7WNGB
STENCILING NAMEPLATE

CAM U Sealing
ODOR OR MOISTURE

MORTUARY OPERAT11C ROOM

INSPECTION HECO IST
For Use at Distributi4n pf33 11t

Rank

0103035 9

R 0 U T E D

Condition of Remains

Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Nsc 88sr7 Diainfect ion Explain

Date

Remarks
I

Signature or Mortician

Consignee L T Christian
Pdrk Ave Boulevard
Richmond Vil I

Condition of Shipping ease Check OMA
Satisfactory

Condition of Casket Cho-ekom

Satisfactory

Remarks

Unatisractorr

Unsatisfactory

T H R 0 U G H

REPAIR SHOP

Casket Repaired C yes C No
ke t bccCCs UTg d g yea r-Q M

Shipping Case Repaired

yea
ShiPPing CFase Exchanged

yes

Remarks

j k4iok
QMC Form R-5o54 Local Reproduction Authorized
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1

REMEN OF MMWN3 WORM WAR I I DEAD

CERTIFICATE OF MERMT EXPEMES

Date 427

hereby certify that the total sum ce 7So was incurred by me in connection06
W4 k 4-Vmm 4-4

A
IWA 0 Gno rmajLno or tne Ljikte

in t he

NCr X s

1 This certificate will be oomapleted in quintuplicate and signed by the
person who engaged the receiving funeral director and is responsiblefor pVmnt of his bill It is Not to be accomplished or signod by the
funeral direotor

2 Return tot

Commvndiag officer
Philadelphia Quartermster Depot
2800 South 20th Street

Philtdolphia 45 PIL
ATTN Officer In Charge Diributicn Conter

QVC FOFK R-5066
7 NOV 46

DEC
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JNO B PINDER PPESIDENT

dip to

1W

iNCOPPORA ED

30eBERS CP

G E is ETT 5 c c'y

DWARE AND AUTOMOBILE AcCESSORIE

1318 1320 EAST MAIN ST

W 5 PINDER VrcE-PREsT

eim11

1

46 1

0rr

44

RVOCH 14 ON D VA
May 21 1947

11-11 30

A

The Quartermaster General Ref QMGMF 293

Attn Memorial Division Ellett Henry Go Jro

War Department
01030 359

Washington 259 1 Ce

Dear Sir

Your letter of April 30 addressed to Mrs Henry Go

Ellett came promptly to hand but on account of sickness

Mrs Ellett has been out of the city for practically the last

thirty days As soon as she returns she will write you

relative to the disposition of the body of our son Capt Henry

G Ellett Jr

You can be assured that we will give you this

information at the earliest Possible moment and I beg to

remain

HGEf

Sincerely yours

016 AL4-4
Henry Go Ellett

6

f

I
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QMW 293

Ellett Henry 0 Jr
S N 01 030 359

Address Reply To

THE QUARTERMASTER GEN FM
Attention Mmaorial Division

Mrs Henry 0 Ellett
4W North Allen Avenue
Richmond 20 Virginia

Dear Mrs Ellett

Thank you for your letter concerning your non the late Captain
Henry 0 XllettL Jr

Ths United States Military Cemetery Henri-Chapelle Belgium has
recently been designated as a perzanent cemetery Howeverp If it in
the desire of the next of kin that the remains of your loved one rest
there permanently it may be necessary to disinter and rebury his re
mains in another part of this cemetery

If we can assist ybu further please feel free to contact us at
your convenience

Sincerely-yours

Sri

30 April 1947

RICHARD B COaM
Major QWC
Memorial Division X 2r

Fn 39
CA r rn

r

V-1

0 IM 4
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C3
CORRESPONDENCE ACTION WORK SHIET

4
Zo rozzC'e 7Ipz

ADDRESS

Army Serial Number

OPENING PARAGRAPH 62-1 62-2 62-3 62-4

BURIAL INFORMATTOZ 6 7 8 9 10
14 14A 14B 15 16 17

Temp Cem
Pe rm Cem

Plot Row Grave game of Cem

Relationship

Rank VR-e

10A 11 12 12A 13 13A
20 21 22 22B

City and Country

RETURN OF REMAIMB 78 79 81 82

OTHER PARAGRAPHS 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 35
43 51 53 54 55 56 57 58
63B 65 65A 65B 65C 65D 66 67
73 74 76 84 85

36 40 41 42

58A 60 61 63A
68 68A 69 70

INDORSEMETTS To AG 47 71h To Ch of ChaD AS 1
To Other Agencies 71

PER30NAL EFFECTS 50 64

SUSPEND days

Copy of letter to AGO and Identification Section

TEMPORARY CHANGE OF ADDRESS PERMANENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
BUCK SLT TO RECORD3 SECTION
COPY TO ADJUTANT GErERAL

Dates of Letters for which Copies are Venessary to AAF

OTHER

CLOSING PARAaRAPH 62-5 Regret Delay

Letter to be Dated yst 7ypist Rev i awe r

1

1

Note Circle paragraph numbers andor starred uhrases that are applicable

2A-94420
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I regret to inform you that at the present time it is not possible

for this office to state whether or not the United States Military

Gemetery Henri-Chapelle Blegium will be a permanent national overseas

cemetery Howevero tentative plans have been made by the War Department

relative to th4 designation of cemeteries to be maintained perBAnently

for the interment of deceased World War II dead overseas Final approval

of this matter has not yet been granted by Congress Until this approval

is received authoritative designation of a permanent overseas cemetery

cannot be made

If the United States Military Cemetery Henri-Chapelle Belgium is
I Ae

designated as a permagent cemetery and it is yow desire

rest there pe ently it may be becessary to disinter and rebury his

remains in another part of this cemetery If this cemetery is not

designated as Permanent his remains will be moved subsequently to a

permanently establiihed military cemetery abroad
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MRS HENRY G ELJLF7T

400 NORTH ALLEN AVENUE

RICHMOND 20 ViRrINIA

March 22 1947Office of the Quartermaster General
Washington D C
Dear Sir

My husband and I would like a little further
Information before making our decision as to
the digiposition of our son's body

He Is now buried in the U S31111tary Cemetery
Henri-Chapelle Belgium Is this to be one of
the permanent Cemeteries or will his body be
moved elsewhere if we decide to leave him over
there If he Is to be moved can we know where
h6 will be Interred before we decide

Very truly yours

1

1
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F
I

EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REW S
GRADE OF DECEASED NAME ARMY SERIAL NUW-dER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE

CQt EMA37 h CL10t Jr OL Ma 3V
Plot W 4s OMM IWO
Ift1w stat osmouw
ESELri-chwelu Wom

00 NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

U Hank L947

A

B

BUDGET BUREAU No 49-11277

C

D

NOTEThe next of kin should familiarize himself with tL contents of the pamphIlet Disposition of World War I I Armed Forces Dead before

fillin t this form When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin it should be returned to the
OFUCIIEU OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION WAR DEPARTMENT WASHINGTON 25 D C in the

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains please fill in PART I

of this form

PART I

e Please indicate relationship to the deceased bp placing anELILETT r'in theproper bog
PLEASE PRIKT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN

11 WIDOW El WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

X FATHER El MOT14ER BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

11 RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE Specify Ar

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACF jF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT 15 MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS Please place an X in the box opposite the option you have selected

I

I

i

I

D 1 BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS

2 BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

L1 L YCke TLm IR'l C 14 IA t V i Ek1dAA
NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY

3 BE RETURNED TO T14E HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
FOREIGN COUNTRY

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED
LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED

4 BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT
LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SIELECTED

Please Indicate ifyour own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an X11 In the proper box

11 YES El NO

THE NAMEOFTHE DECEASED THE SERIAL NUMBER AND CR4DEARECORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES Ufno corrections are necestary indicate
this fact by inserting the word NOXV'in the space belaw

N o P4 rm

Cvojlli

I i 10 j
0QMG FORM 31r M I L ITARY
14 MOV 1649

1660411-1

JOB 0 1

PAGE I
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I ese see ons
1 AS THE NEXT OF KIN DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO 13E SENT To THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE T14EM

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Uotion N umber 2 or 3 or Option N umber 4 your dn funeral cererno ed at a locationother than the selected national cemetery comnlete one f k with nies desir

PART I CDnfinue71

LAST NAME

NUMBER AND STREET

EXPRESS OFFICE Neamt ralfroad Passenirer station

FIRST NAME

CITY OR TOWN

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

MIDDLE INITIAL

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U S A OR COUNTRY

TELEPHONE No

1 AS THE NEXT OF KIN DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT
I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREEDTO RECEIVETHEM

OR

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

T C s CILVI win e 0 J L AN mexto M
NUMBER AND STREETA Ilk X A u r

EXPRESS OFFICE Nearest railroad passenger station800'd st
R i cAr nm owt V rLc III r4 A

CITY OR TOWN

i Crn

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

PA6LL JLP-r

R ic-A-6 V C UO
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME ASSET FORT14 IN THE PAMPHLET DISPOSITION OFWORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD IS

LAST NAME L L eZE

NUMBER AND STREET

djoo NOM-F64 11VT A4jL

FIRST NAME

7
3r A

1

era EN
CITY OR TOWN

It SCA-S vvwmp V

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS For additional space

MIDDLE INITIAL

ar M
COUNTY OR PROVINCE

V6 YLCIn A

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U S A OR COUNTRY

V1 FLCY I N A
TELEPHONE No

4 41 1 1

RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U S A OR COUNTRY

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED F06cEs DEAD
DISPOSITION OFTHESAID REMAINS

I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

1 the undersigned DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR OR AFFIRM that the staternents made by rne in the foregoing document are full and true tothe best of my knowledge and belief

400 No Allew AuQ

NAME PRINTED OR TYPED

STREET AND NLNBER

CITY AND STATE

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this 0
day of

19at city or town of Zw
District of

NOTEPage 4 is part of the notarial attestation

PAGE 2

county of and State or Territory or

SIGNArUmE o CER AUTHORIZED TO ADM I NFEROATHS
OFFICIAL-ITTLE

My Cmmjssjon Expi es May 5
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N

PART RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTF-11TY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to r-inquish your disposition authority please fi I I in PArv-i 11 of this form

1 THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
fPUEASE SFRT RELATIONSHIP

NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS To DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OFTHE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS

LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET

FIRST NAME

CITY OR TOWN

MIDDLE INITIAL

STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED

SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN

tNAME PRIMFEE5 OR TYPED

STREET AND NUMBER

CITY AND STATE

PART III

if you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains please fill in PART III of this form

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT AM NOTTHE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECTTHE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED

NAMED ON PAGE I OF THIS FORM THE FOLLOWING PERSON TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED

LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASIED

NUMBZR AND STREET

FIRST NAME

CITY OR TOWN

MIDDLE INITIAL

STATE OR COUNTRY

DATE

SIGNATURE

150410-1

NAME PRINTED OR TYPED

STREET AND NUMBER

CoTY AND STATE

PAGE 3
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A13131TIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO

All remarks and Information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation

I

PAGE 4
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e

QZIM 293

41je
030 359

W Be nry G E llett
400 North Allen ATOM
luabnond Virginia

Dow Mr zllettt

14 amarr 1947

Inclosed berevith is a picture of the United States Mlitary
Cemetery Henri-Chapelle Belgium In whiab yocir son the late

Captain Renx7 G Metto p Is Wriela

It Is ny aincere hope that you may gain mom volade rrw this

view of the mroundimS9 in vbich your loved rest An you am
846 this is a place of simple dignity neat arz vell cared for
Zero azmd of continuous eare now riest the remains of a few of

those heroic deadL who fell together In the cerrice of our comitx7

This cemetery Vill be maintained as a tooporary voting plam
U10 in accordanoe with the vishes of the next of kint all re
nine we either placed in permanent American CenetOrIeS MOr ORO

or returned to the Homeland for final burial

FOR 7M qUAPMMMTM 917 TIA

Sinoerely yours

1 luc I

Photosmo r
Z9

a
G A IMMM
Brigadier General QW
Anstatant

I
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SNYG 293

slletb Henry G1 Jr

Mr Henry G Ellett

400 North Allen Avenue

Richmond Virginia

26 Septe4ber 1945

Dear Mr Ellett

The War Department Is most desirous that you be furnished

the biwiia location of your son the late Cajain Henry G

Ellett Jr

The records of this office disclose that he is interred Ain

the U S Military Cemetery Honri Chapelle Belgiumo plot HHRV

row 8 grave 155

This cemetery in located approximately 7 miles southwest of

kachen Gerrany and is under the constant care and supervision

of United States military personnel

Wase accept qy sincere sympathy in the loss of your son

SinDerelY yoursp

9 B GREGaRKI

Lieutenant General

The Quarterwaster General

I
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GNAVU PW00MUvKW
Foam No i

a4miled a SOPL IOU

aW

R 1 S T R I C T E

REPORT OF BURIAL
TM 10-M AN D Alt 30 LS 16

a Z
19

27 J an 45
Date

0-1030359Henry G Jr Capt
Rai

krmfd DiV
lvcv IfIK owfed

Vicinity o Born Jan 45 GSW Rt Oheat
pim of fiestb 1 i

1100 27 Jan 45
rm and Pate of BLOM

155

Date of Death

Henri Cq2_tll3Nq1

8 ij on b UIH M MIJI

Ro lwiWol IWo jd Plot NttmLT

I
an MI313LIMOWL cogI

Disposition of ldentibmtk Top Buried with body

If No Identification TAgs
How were rcmains 4t tified

Diacos Pete S 38184971
i j No Rank

yes 13 1L a knached to Muker

Type of M4r

NZI

Letters
ELF Tag signed by S3Zt R M Gilliland 3060th QM GR Co

Wbat Memm of ie a vere ed with th c b9dyMa3lIT15Q

To deten7lin-u-Right or Left use Deceased's Right and LrA

Wlio is buried on
Deceased's t

Mweased's Left
Cox Jimmie L 34254699

Ft k

K 721-348
or Coard'Ma M of tAdatiod

Perm

Yes 0

orsonizarim

0rzzn tioft

156
GM NO

154
ago N

dma offic r in WXW

Addreas

Religion

List only Personal Effects Found on Body ad disposition uf same

0

190UdW It f'ld'cn4f 6agj s not affixed fill in bakowt

gency Addressee

C
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J2
1

T I IR T b

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIE6
Take FinCuts of ftth Vlands If un trla 40 obtain a

Complete set of Fingerprints Take nose You Can and fill in

the f flowing 7 1 1 t jgjt jj o
Height Laund Marks

q62 Weight d-P jpT SNumber QPRift a6Lefi t nyr-C
wm j Color of Eyesm Wear Glasses
X 21ol trqf joftj4joth Chart Attached db

U dw'g ace

5CjIf possible have medical pehh'cl take a tooth chart if no medick
personnel present fUl i ot c it below In space below locate
and descrl any scars birthmarks moles deformities etc

13 wy v4uM aj bd-jLi X

RD YQ dztlM bnt3lf III 15A H C e t d

Note below any identifying clues
founj

ulh photographs
rrobable organization of deccasud em

TOOTH C'VART

t P

UPPtW C Lw

X
U

fir 4A 111teasa

t

T 73 0 0

a r

elfeltl

0 nsl Zlrvf

I

If thS iS an Tsobted Bmial make a Sketch of the Location
oriented with Permanent Laridnarks If inore spAce needed
aitach separate sleet Indicate Nortb

nr i no baucl Lorioa-toll Z ao itij
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FULLNAME

Ellett Renry G Jr

WAsHiNOTON 25 0 C

CAUSE OF DEATH

5TAIrION OF DECLASK0

luropean Area

41MY

9114VICK

x 19 7ob 1945 jogi

CATS OP EARTH

15 Jan 1920

I Eilled in a2tion

EMXREZNCY ADDRESSES HAMS RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS

111KNEFICIANY NAME RELATIONSHIP AVOR21115

Mrs Elizabeth M Ellett mother same as above

Renry G Ellett father same as above

INVESTIGATION
MADE

7KS 1 No

IN LINK OF DUTY

A
WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJMANT GENERAUS OF710B

own MISCONDUCT WAS DECEASED I

ON Dwry NTAIH

LMN27'K CP 49MVICE
Pool PAT PURPOSILO

DATE OF ENTRY ON
cijnRaNT ACTivE SERVICE

8 U 1'942

AUTWW'ZIP N-MYIN poky OyKB PAY STAWD
STA I SPECIFY BELOW

The individual named In this report of death is b614i by the War Department to have

been in a missing In action status from 22 Jan 1945 such absence
terminated on 13 Feb 1945 when evidence considered sufficielit to establish the

fact of death was received by the Secretary of Wax from a commander in the

Suropean Area

1
COPIES FURNISHED

ARMY EFFECTS JIKAkJ I

CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

A S 401 FILK

THIS FORM WO 00 FOAW 9-1 26 MAY 16AA WHICH

OWNS AM ENNAVOTWO
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WAR DEPARTMENT
TM ADJUTANT GENERAUS OFFICB

REPORT OFP OF-ATM
WASHINGTON 25 D C

FULL NAME ARMY DENIAL NUMBER DRABS

Ellett Gjr 01030959 CgEt
ARM on 11MVIOR DATE OP DtRTM

Richmond Va eav 15 Jan 1920
PL V OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DTH

Zuropean Are Killed in a2tion 22 Jam 1945
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LUMCITM air NKKVICN

CURRRKT ACTIVS SKINVICS FOR FAV PUR SK9

I

VSANV PITH DAVS

luropean Area a W 1910 I

INSRSENCY ADDRESSES NAMR RELATIONSHIP ADORMSS

Mrs Slizabeth M Bllett mother 400 North Allen Ave Richmonf to
ORNEP114CRIARY NAMIL NXLATIOkSHIF a ADDR E

Mrs XlIzaboth M Illett mother same as above
Henry G Xlett father same as above

INVKSTIGATION
MADST IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED
ON DUTY STATUS

AUTHORIZED
ARGE14CK

IN PLYIM0 PAT
STATUE

OTHER PAY STAT U
ormalry BELOW

Y196 No yaw No Yoe No Yus No Von a Yoe 140 VES No

I I

1 ADDITIONAL CATA AND OR STATUNIINT

ED BATTLE 0 NOM-NATTLE

The Individual wood in this report of death is hold by the War Department to bave
been In a missiAg in action status from 22 Jan 1946 until such absence as
terminated on 13 Fab 1945 when evidence considered sufficient to establish the

stet of death vas received by the Secretary of War from a commander In the

Buropean Area

0

COPIES FURNI HffD

901 9 F 0 1 F 0 U S A
ARMY ZPPKd BUREAU

CAGUALTY DRA94CH FILE

S A 0 VET ADMIN A S 901 FILE

AIN40 FOX 1
I 011SEVIDAR INAA

THIS FOAM RkIlPERSEDIES We A404M FOOM 031-1 20 14AT IOA WHIC14
WrO61116 ARE 1111INAWST110
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WAR DEPAF MMENT
1_HF ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25 D C

ft A M E SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM OR
SERVICE

R EPORT I N G
THEATRE

ELLITT HINET G JR 01 00 309 GAPT CAV
I mo

PLACU OF CASUALTY OAT OF CASUA LTY I I OF
DAY MONTH YjAjj JUNFIN11 5YAT CASUALTY

SHIPMENT NUMBER

BELGIUM 9 22 I JAK u mIj 033

FHL MDjVjDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESGNATED THE FOLLOWIN13 PE ON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY AND THE OFFICIAL TELF
C RAplf-c AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL Or SENT TO THIS PERSON THE RELATIONSHIP IF ANY 19 SHOWN BELOW IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THISPrRSoN I s NOT mccrssAIR I LY THE NEXT-Of-KI N OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS PAY GRATUIT IN CILIME OF DEATH
MR MRAMISS-FIRST NAMIE-MiPOLF INITJAL-LAST AmIE

MR ELIZABZTH 14 ILLZTT
NO AND NAME OF 5TRZET-CITV-IFTATE

400 NORTH ALLEN AVENU RICHMOND VIRGINIA

RELATJQHSH4P

MOTHNR

DATE NOTIFIED

7 YEBMARY 4b ni i

ACTION 13Y PROCESSINO 911 5'VERIFICATION SECTION A lot REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED ON CHAR1_eD T DATE
PREVK U5LY F419PORTED 440 YEGAS INDICATED CLOW

FILE NO MESSAGE NO TYPE DATE AND AREA E A NOTIFIED

FORWARDED L j L i L 1 LLI L j L 1TO 0
SPEC IN-Em TELAEORAM WOUNDED LETTER CORREF B R a D CERTIF M at M KON DEL

REPORT NOT VERIFIED-No FORM 43-NO CAS MR KKD NY RyEWFO my
THIS SPACE FOR

ACCT CASUALTY ORIGIN L AS DATE
1

MESSAGE LATEST CAS D WEStDIENCEAREA STATus DAY
I Mo I R N 0 T TVDAY mv STATE COUNTY

IT 3 9 40 41 42 43
1

44 45 47 47 49 53 1 54 155

DISTRIBUTION A COPIES
1

ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL EXCEPT WOUNDEDCOPIES FURNJSHED SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM IN0 481944

DISTRIBUTION 19 F-1 COPIES
ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUAI-TIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHOARE Wr 1 EMPLOYEES EMPLOYEES OF W D CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAWCOPIES FURNISHED SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO 48 1944W D AGO FORM NO 0209

16 JUNE 1 44
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01irCR j OR

S Y TOIT X

Effccts of 0apt Her47 G Maettpjr
N'IP IQ

j

415 714 D

D T2

IU'oAR-TZ

TGu ffl 17

5 October 191 5

0-1030339

10CIOSC IBI roLu

Inc 1 t C

14111 13 1 Lf3

CC0u1-Itin Brnch
DiviolonEli WiL's D

ZI'Y-R 2 13

Mr

400 North A31en Avenus

Richmond 20s Virgirda

T
in

Fr nkud

XI Q-r

St Frt0 of

4

E f f U i Fo rr 1 14 2 6 D c 42
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I S 7 U 49 j99-1

LAUNDRYINVENTORY
E 030 E ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 0

DRY CLEANING Do not use LAUNDRY Do not u

TROUSERS WOOL SHIRTS WOOL

COAT SERVICE WOOL TROUSERS COTTON

OVERCOAT LONG TIE COTTON

OVERCOAT SHORT WOOL UNDERSHIRTS COTTON

CAP GARRISON SHIRTS DRESS COTTON

CAP SERVICE DRAWERS COTTON

TIES WOOL SWEATSHIRTS COTTON OR WOOL

GLOVES LEATHER OR WOOL DRAWERS WOOL

SCARFS SILK RAYON OR WO SOCKS COTTON PR

SWEATERS z SOCKS WOOL PP

TRUNKS SWIM PAJAMA TOPS

LEGGING PAJAMA BOTTOMS

BATHROBES FATIGUE S 1 PC COTTON

BED ROLL FATIGUES TOPS COTTON

COMFORTER FATIGUES TROUSERS COTTON

FATIGUES CAP

BELT COTTON

TOWELHAND

TOWEL BATH

CLOTH WASH

GLOVES COTTON

JACKET FIELD

SUPPORTERS ATHLETIC

HANDKERCHIEFS Z
SCARFS COTTON

CASE PILLOW

TRUNKS GYM

SHEETS COTTON

BAGS BARRACKS

L

TALLY NO

2
ORJG NO OF 11111X EXAMINING DATE J BOX NO VHEET

OF qHEETS

NA1 pr 1 A S N

41 OQ r ce C3 A iL
ORGAftf7 Tf0N A A A f WNK tEW

WAREHOUSIf'SPACE 7

1-31
EXAMINit SWE4

Lli E-6 BY

LAUNDRY REMO

FROM

FOOTLOCKER

PACKAGE DESCRIPTIIN WEiGH-r SHIPPED
CHECKED BY DATE BY WHOM

CHECKED AND PACKERV

EFF OM FORM IiL 15 JUNE 45 20M LARUE K C 7-95

r o

4k
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k ATTACHMENTS

WILL OR POWER OF ATTY

TALLY IN FO 43

EFFECTS INVENTORY
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

BAGS CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT

BELT MONEY NO MONEY BOOKSADDRESS PAPERS PERSONAL

BILLFOLD NO MONEY BOOKS PILOT LOG PENCIL MECHANICAL

LA BOOKS BRUSHES PEN FOUNTAIN

BRACELET IDENT CASE PHOTOS

CAMERAS CLOTH WASH PIPES

CLOTHING COATS RINGSt MISC ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS

RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR PR SHIRTS

RIBBONS DECORATION GLASSES SOCKSPR

SHORT SNORTER GLOVES PR STATIONERY

SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES

SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO

TES S JACKETS TOILET ARTICLESTOWASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS

U S MONEY AMOUNT KNIVES TROUSERS PR

WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS PR

WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR

0
V3

I
A

C7 LZ
STATUS

CHECK REC'D NUMBER
BUREAU CHECK

M014EY ORDER
BY

TRANSMIT ORIGINAL

BOND SYMBOL ORIG REG MAIL

TRAV CHECK TO G A 01

FOREIGN CURRENS y
AMOUNT

MUTILATED

USCURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY
DATE

BANK
OR

PLACE OF ISSUE

PAYEE

REMITTEk

OR
DRAWER

TALLY NO
1

ORIG NO OF PKGS EXAMIN114G DAT4 BOX NO S EET5 I I ETl

NAME

e r A S N 0
ORGAN IZATION RANK CASE 140

WAREHOUSESPACE EXAMt ED BY 4

1 DIARY REMOVED

PHOTO FILM REMOVED
PACKED BY

MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
PACKAGE DESCRIPTIOI il

WEIGHT SHIPPED
INSPECTED BY v DATE

STORED BY
C

EFF GM FORM 11 15 JUNE 45 100M LARUE K C 79-4S
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REMOVALS other then G 1
ADDITIONAL REMARKS

DAMAGES Vat tYPS

SHORTAGES

of damnage-extant

U S GOV'T rHECK SHORT

NUMBER

DATE

SYMBOL

AMOUNT

I erif7 that the above iterw were not in the c4 ntA fl6r

inventoried by me

INVENTORY CLERK

G 1 REMOVED

uPERVISOR

W

I
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F
NAME

ZLLZW9 MMRT G

BAY PALLET

67

TYPE OF PKG

52

WHSE SPACE

BOX

CAPT0359

TALLY

403

INVENTORIED

K

FL
Eff QM Form 4a
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br

STANDARD FORM NO 39038 000 P CCDun 400
bftw

vs

CAR INITIALS AND NO

NAME OF INITIAL TRANSPORTATION LTR AFFIC

COMPANY UN I WE Sft CAftLOAD ING Of ST CC a
STOP THIS CAR AT FOR

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES
USE CARRIERS CLASSIFICATION OR TARIFF DESCRIPTION IF F4SSIBIF

OTHERWISE A CLEAR NONTECHNICAL DESCRIPTIONI

ORDERED

RECEIVED By THE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
NAMED ABOVE SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS
NAMED ON THE REVERSE HEREOF THE PUBLIC
PROPERTY HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED IN APPAIIN
ENT GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION CON
TENTS AND VALUE UNKNOWN TO BE FOR
WARDED TO DESTINATION BY THE SAID COM
PANY AND CONNECTING LINES THERE TO BE
DELIVERED IN LIKE GOOD ORDER AND CONDI
TION TO SMD CONSIGNEE

CONSIGNEE

144 mthpy 06 ELLAETT
400 WRTh ALLL AV-oajCe

DESTINATION

VIA movu Om w sof sueso-f A 11167 OF 141 GOWOE suguawb gmfbUMViR3AL

CAARIS DELY 00ICIE JKWC3r0
I

q

PICK-UP SERVICE AT ORIG4N VAS
BY THE GOVERNMENT OR ITS AGE TImeWAS NOTIII

WIVALS OF SHIPPER'S AUTHORILED AGENT OR EMPLOYEE

PACKAGES

NO

I

KIND

M

IISIZE CAR IN FT INS

FURNISHED

FROM

SHIPPING POINT

me WV 9 9 0 J 43 3

fMARKFD CAPAary Of CAR

ORDERED FURNISHED

tDATE CAR DATE S L IM g
FURNISHED

ROCT 4S

KANSAS CITYv go
FROM iFULL NAME OF SHIPPER

UFECT-3 WRF AU9AhM3 CITy V DEPOT
MARKS

CHARGES TO BE BILLED TO n tFOTINT Ot ISTABLISHMINT D 6URtAv op SftCl 4NO LOCAT N
Naooce Officw 11 5 Aamy Washinglcwt D C

APPROPRIATION CHARGEABLE

609-M P 47033 216 62409 3 99
IbbUING OFFICE

IKAN343 C ITT i4 ctrp
NAME AND TITLE OF ISSUING OFFICER

r C 00

a E JOHNST0 4 CAPT16 TC0 Tvansportation
Off icer

fFURNtSH THIS INFORMATION IN CASE Of CARLOAD SHIPMENTS om-tySHOW ALSO CUSIC MEASUREMENTS FOR 311IPMeNT5 VIA OCEAN CARRIER W CASES WHERE REQU'RF1 L

NUMB41ERSON
Pp

UMB
E S

ot

ACKAGES

415744

AUTNIAW It 6 ft CRe wast Is 0146

IWN MILITARY

PCIP64L 1reers0 VALUXTA61111 AT LOWEST RATE

CERTIFICATE OF ISSUING OFHCER
CONTRACT NO OR
PURCHASE ORDER NO DATED
Olt 07HER AUTHORITY FOR SHIPMENT

F 0 B POINT
NAMED IN CONTRACT

SIGNATURE Of
ISSUING OFFICER

CONTROL NOS
I ice

WEIGHTS
ACTUAL

146

NAME OF TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

Ui91vCRS dL I LO-10 INS A R1 31 Lpa INC
DATE OF REC6PT OFH-IPMD T

SIGNATURE OF AGENT

C 0 p y

U GDVERNMENT BILL OF LADING
MEMORANDUM
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Serial N6-0 jt2JNaxn Fz
Grade

Rank
Organization

Address 0Z dB
Nearest Relative

7M2I
I

Address

Killed in Action

Date
X4's 7 Died of Disease

el-14 Y Hospital
7z'NBattle Area

Place of Burial
Point of Coordination

Ly

Description of Body

Wembers Missing

I I

Signed



I I
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415714
owl t 50V

3 0 1141

Mr Hanry G Ellett

400 Worth Allen Avvnue

Richmond 20 Virgin

Dear Mr kletti

The Amy Iffeats Bureau has received from

overvoss somo more properly of yenr son Captain Hemm17
OW 111tt

a
Jr

This property contained in one footlocker
being sent 7ou for distribution It for some reason

It has not been received w1thin the next thirty dqys
this Buresu sheald be informed so that tracer mAy be
instituted

Yours ver7 truly

P L KOCOIN

3At Lt jX
Officar in-T
SJ Branch

ANSI
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Arjy MIVic F01 11C S

AX71 YjFICTS 5TTJ-IkTj

Effects of
Narre

ASN

Case No

Wt

DATE 2 August 1945

RELkla S

ATBMB d-r

LXTBZ FOR

IP TO 011

Capt Henr-j G Uett

0-1030359

415744 D

Xr Henry G Matt

400 North Allen AVenU6

Jr Richmond 20sVirginia

Inclosa Rv-rocu Check rT
A11101int 1'14iz removed

Inclose 7a7Ia 1T raniovod

SIlp Valvablea ito hardzy rerovei

AcrolintirF Braah
ilarolljnS3 Divisioll

2 crarolh dn Div

R Aji S SHIP DAMAGED PROPERTY

r-to I i-t Ch4s
00 ef paczacas

Zs1TpfiT Irl r

Eff QM Form 14 26 Dec 44

6
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00

qjoth ash

C07A S

Hnmr v rc h I ef S

Cv rec ts

Crfs
1h i rt S

orkv vr
T i Is

VrCE A5E fo
k

I F I FAu f N V tN P JK 0A1JY FPSCT 1 M Pz F I A

Ara
rj jPM j L
avmm AlUr

1 s S

Kr IV 5

Light rs
EAT

a

rc

Trtjn Pr I
Tob C0

Tntlet

I

i TTaCH

It 24 rf-6 4bi

S H C'RT I F

ON REV'WX

IDENT TAAS

REWVEO

T I RY
i FM Ov F D

LAUNDi Y
Ff EMOV I Lft

PHF Wrn py r movgn

T LLY

DATE

I

T ox

1 go L
i

T I I

I
7

1 JFIq

ORGAN I AT I
C N

I q q 14 L

F M0

t

MAIM

r oot I or ker

r_r_r x r ag F1 ZYry

10kS Addrcss

looks Pi let Lcq

U f 17X 12

pApcrs Persorial

P10tCS

Shoe vIrte Articles

rrlj f 9R

USMAM-N
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ADDIT14L R14APKS

SrOPTAGES

HUMBEF

OATE

Iyt 6A

VouNT

Ij S CjVT CHECK SHCIRT

vj

cc rtj v that Oil abolvc Usted itimrs We're

Inot in thp containers in2nLCrICd bY MV

INVtNTORY fLEPY

GI REMOVED

y

Su PE RV f zS09

p
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NAME FLLETTg HENRY G R CPT 0359
I

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

8 1190

3

TYPE OF PKG

16

WHSE SPACE INVENTORIED
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Bg21gILL

X 19A
Date

r

SUBJECT inventory of Personal Effects of

Last Namey First Nane Rank M-7
TWI Effects Quartermaster COW-unication Zone APP-LLZ

US ArrZr

The above named individual of jj Go GCOBO 7th

7-0 Armed OlyT
ni za t i-o7nFrga

Status Killed MU

about 22 j nUM7Ho Gaiized etc
Date

1944 5

Designated Beneficiary if infornation roadily accessible Xre AWA7 U AJ19tt 1-r

Ok xiww
1 11

V

3 at a
sew ftabse

I took
qWd ablw 40 VXM6 k
GOOPM7 b4 WWI MutrLw AOa Pr IfttbW gum

2 pr wcol treww

kL LRY Q WIX CA ft 030 M9

k Unit

ms reported A

INVENTOIff OF EFFECTS

4 CM or T Nh P OWW Meav
ZIP U Ut Guam L am aws

I Tub of abVISS QpqWd shwing
Ikka 4

I 7tb AoD petabI
WONOW RAM404-4V or ftito GIVY40 e

jW Bad glcqMWL44 DIVA
yr ink044

AM F-M WOUDWOA AhAns
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E h k I A 19 1 E D

I

Money in the amount of 14 44jr
has been turned into

Name of finance officer and symbol number
Form WDFD 38

enclosed
I

Names and addresses of any Banks in vhich a'dbounts may be

I ca2ried

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects
secured by me Of tha above named and that they were for
warded to the FXfects Depot by

Wdua
on

Rail Truck etc

Any additional pertinent information

t

a i I i i i 9 z E a
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M-MBier
415744 August 22 1945

Mr Henr7 G Illett

400 North Allen Avenue

Richmond 2D Virginia

Dear Mr Ellett

he Army Meats Bureau his received acne

additional property of your son Captain Nenry G
Ellett Jr

These effects contained in one oartons

are being forwarded to you Regrettably part of

the property was damaged prior to receipt at this

Bureau If delivery is not made within thirty daya

from this date please notify me so that tracer aotion

may be instituted

As previously indicated personal property

is tranadtted by thds Bureau for distribution ac
cording to the laws of the state of the officer's

legal residence

Sincerely yours

P L KDOB

ist Lt
P QMC

Offioer-in-Chargir
SJ Unit
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I t JF
Aueust 6 1045

y G EllettMr Hbrjr

400 Forth Allen Aveata
Richmond 20 Virginia

Dear Mr Elletti Z111

The ArmyAffets Bureau has received
addition I p pwfty of your son Captain Henry
G Xllett consisting of funds in the amount
of

l 2FI_A
check for t is sum is inclosed

The action of this Bureali In trans
mitting personal affectus does not of itself
vast title in the recipient SUC party is

a la r

forwarded for distribution a ding ta the laws
of the state of the offic a laSI residence4

Sincerely

C B QUDM
2nd Lt Qxc

Chief File ranch

Check
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ARMY 3TRITTOF fi'O3CES

jLq-IT BLMT AU

OR-Jr POR 514MIENT

HIP TO

Effects of Ll
111ame Capt henry G Ellett Jr

Caze NO 415744 D

lit

DAITE_6 Itugust IM5

R EP 11
i AR X RT B Z j p

x Inclose Durau Check

Acot
munt

Incl-cse Valuabic 911 item

Ship Taluabi sll items

ROUTNC
I Accou-iting Branch

Tarehouz e Division

Fila5 Dxanch Adri Div

Ar Henry G Ellett

400 North Allen j venue

Richmond 20 Virginia

AR f'ec tlz Urte3rrast-2r

L VC

t scronanc inT
Dir removed

LavraCry reiovad

1-10 77 3 M
1316710

4157 44

I

Aucust 4 45

Henry G Matt

One and P5I O

RET 1AR7S

EEct Frt
10 of pack u7t

Franked

z5t Exp

125

Eff Qrl Fcrm 14 26 Dec 44
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CsEO
T71M By

DJTE
jf

71245
STAT US

XAVE

a 6 C

ileiiry G 911ett

ASN

PA
11
K

0-1030359

AJUN'T NO

L 4 5 1D-CILOA NOO

f 206

tC C L N T I 1 1 141VENTORY

Elff QL1 Form Ila 10 F-b 5
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415744

Urs Elizabeth M Ellett

100 7orth Allen Avenue

Alchmond 20 Vir6inia

Nar Mrs Ellett

i

tune 26 1945

This refer to your
rn

t inquiry con
uerninZ We personal HOW o ur so Captain

Henry G Ellett Jr

I am sorry to advise you that at the

present time we have no information regarding
th items you ientioned The property which re

sent you recently was tranemitted to Uls Bureau

by a Graves Re6istration Kficer overseas It

is possible that he left additional effects at

his bass or quarters which will reuch us at a

lator date You may be absured SO any such

belingings will be forwarded to you without do
lay upon receipt here

As the A4 vtant General Nashington K
D C has jurisdiction over tne agarl of adals
you may contact that official for the information

desired

Extending every sympathy am

51

Vf

your4 very tr4iy

P L YOB
let Lt QAC

SlOlcer QarZe
SJ Wit

1-1
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MRS HENRY G ELLETT

400 NORTH ALLEN AVENUE

RICHMOND 20 VIRGINIA Q 4157 4V

JUN 7 1945

vp u

jir



Declassified in accordance with D 0 13526



Declassified in accordance with D 0 13526

Or tFOR 33-JEHEN-7

Reniove GI

We Ztii v Go L4att
SHIP TO

400 JIMUL ALIM AV
of C40 HR7 L ialettv Jr rdcbmond s Virgisda

ASN
0-1030359

rasr NTO

DA

JFIL VJ vr

RELP

Itcl-Ose 3urau L'hCr

i-P VaIua Iesll

Ap 6unt

R OUT M6 I

31-M'Ks

AccountinE Brarich

Viarchous avision
il s Bxazzh kdra D

1te djscrDanoy in
Fi r r i o v e d

La-und-rv rnoved

Frarked

F'St

I

111 I

17LA Fi-t

No of packages 141945

Eff W Forn 14 26 Dc-c 44
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DACKAGE DE CRIPTWN

CELT

I
e tv

e17T
R

e4pA S N 40 7 N

6ELT MONEY NO MONEY
CLOTH WtSH

j

COATS

I FOOTWEAR 1R

I
rLOVES PR

I HAVOKERCII IFF5

HKtOWE R

JACKET

OVERCO T

ECARFS

54IRTS

SOCKb PP

TIES

TOWELS

TROUSERS R
TRUNKS PR

UNDF WFAq

79
116 6 71 vb-4v aJA

APMY EFFET bJPEAU 1 NVEN ORY

TPAVEL

BILLFOLD NO MONEY

TOWEL5 WASHCLOTHS

CLOTHINe

PRACELFT

BRUSHES

CAMERA
LASSE
1 1 VF3

L I 7ATFt

IDENT

misc 114SIGNIA

PER F004T IN

PENCIL YECMANICAL

PlE5
ARTICLES

RjbBONS XCORATIONi

RING

TOILET RTI ILES

REMARKS

WAREHOUSE SPACE

PaLCKED BY

INVENTORIED BY

Eff QM jorm it 24 Feb 45

C AE

FOOTLOCKER

K1 T5F1sTLT-L1'1 RM TING

BOOKS

BOOKS ADORESS

BOCKS PILOT LOG

D I ARY REMOW D FOR

F i LVS

LFTTER

PAPEPS

PHOTOS

MISSING

POW
AW013ED
TALLY
No

DATE

ORIG NC
Of FVGS

PEOSONAL

SHOE SHINE ARTICLES

HRT NORTER

CIJVEN I RS

DUPA
I

N I R MONEYC-OUVE

STATIOVERY

T STAMENTS
U3 MONEY AMOUNT

GI REMOVED

SHORTAGE
N 11 EVEIRSE

IDEiqr TAGS
PEMOVED

DIARY
PEMOVED

LOCKcD
STOR GE

LAUN-DRY

REMOVED

FILM REMOVED
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NAME
ZLIJ t HEM G

IZR
0359

PALLET Box I TALLY

TYPE or PKG WHSE SPACE INVENTOMED
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IM QM Form is



Declassified in accordance with D0 13526

AnUed dirft'6 to 11C
R E

1

S T R I C T E D FEE 15 A S
ftuc'b Ho IA6 INVENTORY FORK

SUBJECT Inventory of Personal Effects of

El 3 4 b ty 10 liw
MMas t N a-me First'Name

2q jft ife

Rink ASN

TO Effects Quartermaster Communications Zone PO 009 US Army

The above named individual of
litsw qkz OA-Q PjRf CFrgAfiizat1on11Y

was SMpdK Aibnnf 1944
IA MIA Hospo etco XBLJM 219 jTVa

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

I atch
I

I Pon
souvenir

2 Capte bur 55 3814an
6

Ic W JENISON

114or F D

SynL 211-039

Money in the amount of tlbOVS has been turned into

symbol number
Form WDFD 38 enclosed

Name of finance office and

Names and addresses of any Bagfs in which accounts may be carried

I certif that the above items constitute all of the effects secured by me of
the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by f l on 194

Rail Truck etc

Name Wz
It SHACKELFORD

Ran k ASN 18t Lt QMr0 ISa03

Organizatio g r 0
Any additional pertinent Information

R E S T R I C T E D
AG ETO FORM NO 26 AG P BR40GM2716rABCD 8-44
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Mig Syr

ett
J4 North Allen Avon

Wxchrondq VirgWa

DefW

The ArM rj-aQctf BZdu has recaj-v d frcm over

jjea G 93-1 Ott t racme property of your aou Captaln Haw

This propertys samisti of a few 411 Items

in being nt you

If for scm reasons it has not been received at

Lthe expiration of thirty days frcm th'a dates please nOtif3

me so that tracer may be instituted

I regret the circumstances praWting tkiis letters

and wish tip ajreaa my aMathy In the loss of your som

Tours very truly

P L X00B

2nd Lt 4-N 00
0Msr-iv-Chvr4

si Ub t
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iummar7 Court-Martial

ARMY SERVICE FCFLCES

KANSAS CITY ZUARTERMASTER DEPOT Case No
601 Hardesty Avenue

Kansas City I Missouri Date

SUBJECT Report of transactions in disposing of the effects of

rav G Ellett Tr 0-1030359

M7JSVr W

1W 1 45

late a

Name of deceased Army Serial Number

aaptaiA
Cavalry who died

Grade Organization AraW or Service

January
taropean Arear

on theE1aY Of 19 at

TO The Adjutant GeneralWar Department 25 Dr3

1 Complying with AW 112 a Suw7 Court-11artial convened at Kansas City
UMo pursuant to SO 228 Hq KCQ11 Depot dated 25 September 1943 for the pur

pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier or person subject to

military law reports that

a No legal representaL 1ve or widzw of decedent being present at

decedents camp or
SW ary

CourtMartial

b Local debtors owed deceaentlz f W Iich the sum of

AQ9Q-was collected if nothing was found due or collected state None
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected 5 Incl

a Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of

which has been paid by the Sumnary Court-Martial from funds of decedent See

inclosed receipt
Incl

d Disposition o decedent's effects less money paid creditors if any

has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster

Corps at Government expense to person found entitled See Summary Court-Martial

F16MING below

FINDING

Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kw-isas City Missouri on

9 NOY 190 pursuant to Special Orders 228 Headquarters KCQM

Depot dated 25 Septe-mber 1943 the application or affidavit of

pary 0 FUtt for the effects of the above-natmed de

ceased soldier or person subject to military law now in the possession of the

United States with other relevant evidence was duly considered

Whereupon this Summary Court-Martial finds that under the provisions of

AW 112 ppU G IMett 41 Of

Name o'L person Lound entitled

400 NW h Allea Aveme Riebmond State of

Number Street or Avenue C-il y Town or Village

Virgizda is tne rather of the

Relationship or Ccity

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects

Signature of slimmary Court OffLcer

GIN R ICBM 001CM219 qpm cp

Name Rank Organization
SUARY COURT WiTIAL

Eff QN Form 75
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